Place Sewer Separation project located in Wards 4 and 5.

This Resolution was approved.

Enactment No: R20-038

20-0081 A Resolution Awarding the 2020 Sanitary & Storm Sewer Televising 

contract to National Power Rodding Corporation, 2500 W. Arthington St., 

Chicago, Illinois, 60612 in the amount of one hundred forty-three 

thousand, eight hundred and twenty-five dollars and zero cents 

($143,825.00).

This Resolution was approved.

Enactment No: R20-039

20-0083 A Resolution Accepting the Dedication of an Easement at 1245 

Corporate Blvd

This Resolution was approved.

Enactment No: R20-040

20-0084 A Resolution authorizing the application for grant funding in the amount of